PCE data sheet

article#
article description
description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

packaging quantitiy
minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0
Type of accessory/spare part

IK-code *)

106-0
Surface mount box for socket 50x50mm (blue)

Surface mount box blue for protective contact
socket type S-Nova and P-Nova Plus with hinged
lid and flange 50x50mm

9003399015472
AT

85389099
0.048 kg

24

24

EC002461
Other

IK09

*) The IK-test is not part of the IEC 60309 standard for industrial plugs and socket-outlets or the
IEC 60884 standard for household plugs and socket-outlets. PC Electric GmbH has therefore
tested the IK-codes of these products in accordance with IEC 62262 and according to the test
method of IEC 60068-2-75 Ehc, with conditioning for 48 hours at 40°C and a relative humidity of

95%.
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www.npower.com.vn
Tai liéu dugc téng hgp bdi ddi ngii ky thudt cia NPOWER
Ban quyén ndi dung thudc vé cong ty PCE
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